PCI-4S-RS-R31
PCI-5S-RS-R31
PCI-5S2-RS-R30/PCI-5S2A-R10
PCI-6S-RS-R31
0
0
7.77
25

C
I3
Ordering Information
PCI-4S-RS-R31      4 Slot Backplane with 3 PCI and 1 ISA Bus
PAC-42GF-R20 4 Slot Full Size Industrial Chassis
Ordering Information
PCI-5S-RS-R31      5 Slot Backplane with 3 PCI and 2 ISA Bus
Ordering Information
PCI-5S2-RS-R30      5 Slot Backplane with 4 PCI and 1 ISA Bus(AT)
PCI-5S2A-R10      5 Slot Backplane with 4 PCI and 1 ISA Bus(ATX)
RACK-500G-R20 5 Slot Full Size Industrial Chassis
Ordering Information
PCI-6S-RS-R31      6 Slot Backplane with 4 PCI and 2 ISA Bus
PAC-106G-R20  6 Slot Full Size Industrial Chassis
PAC-107G-R20 6 Slot Full Size Industrial Chassis
PAC-1000G 6 Slot Full Size Industrial Chassis
PCI-6S